This technical data may be revised or replaced by Nihon Kohden at any time without notice.
Some products may not be available in your country.
PVM-4761/4751/4731
PVM-4763/4753/4733
Bedside Monitor
TD. PVM-4000 Op No. 01K Ver.01-04
Technical Data
 2

When ordering PVM-4751.4753 (Nellcor), PVM-
4731/4733 (Masimo), order accessory set below.
Order code Y212C Y212D
Model  YO-60IY3 YO-60IY4
Electrode lead, 3 electrode, clip, IEC,
K911 (BR-903P), 0.8 m
✓  ✓
ECG connection cord, IEC, K922 (JC-
906P),3 m
✓  ✓
Air hose for NIBP, S902 (YN-
901P),3.5 m
✓  ✓
NIBP cuff,13 cm width, 23-33 cm
range, S951D (YP-713T)
✓
NIBP cuff, 16 cm width, 33-45 cm
range, S951E (YP-714T)   ✓
OPTIONS
Recorder module, WS-470P
Battery pack, SB-470P
Interface, QI-470P
Transmitter, ZS-900P
esCCO program, QP-470P
Software upgrade kit, QS-128P
Wireless LAN station, QI-520P
Cart, KC-470P
Adapter for mounting on the KC-470P, DH-470P
Hook for attaching the bedside monitor to the
bed board, DZ-470P
Holder for installing the ZS-900P, DI-471P
Holder for installing the QI-520P, DI-470P
 11
CONSUMABLES
ECG and Respiration (Impedance)
Cable/cord
K911 Electrode lead, BR-903P, for 3
electrodes, clip, IEC, 0.8 m
K911A Electrode lead, BR-903PA, for 3
electrodes, clip, AHA, 0.8 m
K917 Electrode lead, BR-923P, for 3
electrodes, clip, IEC, 1.5 m
K916 Electrode lead, BR-963P, for 3 electrodes
on one lead, clip, IEC, 0.8 m
K905 Electrode lead, BR-973P, for 3 electrodes,
clip, IEC, 1.25 m, for low impedance
neonate/child
K906 Electrode lead, BR-975P, for 5 electrodes,
clip, IEC, 1.25 m, for low impedance
neonate/child
K912 Electrode lead, BR-906P, for 6 electrodes,
clip, IEC, 0.8 m
K912A Electrode lead, BR-906PA, for 6
electrodes, clip, AHA, 0.8 m
K918 Electrode lead, BR-926P, for 6 electrodes,
clip, IEC, 1.5 m
K922 ECG connection cord, JC-906P, 3/6
electrodes, IEC, 3 m
K922A ECG connection cord, JC-906PA, 3/6